
Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

1 NEHS/6/002 BARSHAN DAS 12 2 14

2 NEHS/6/004 DEBASMITA DAS 15 2 17

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

1 NEHS/7/009 SRIJIT ROY 15 4 19

2 NEHS/7/011 ABHISHEK SHARMA 11 2 13

3 NEHS/7/012 SAYANTIKA GHOSH 11 0 11

4 NEHS/7/013 CHANDRANI KAR 11 0 11

5 NEHS/7/014 DIPAYAN DAS 11 4 15

6 NEHS/7/015 AKANGSHA DEBNATH 9 0 9

7 NEHS/7/016 DEBANGKITA BISWAS 14 2 16

8 NEHS/7/018 ANKITA MAJUMDER 10 2 12

9 NEHS/8/020 TRISHNA DEB 11 2 13

10 NEHS/8/021 SNEHA DATTA 13 0 13

11 NEHS/8/022 ROSHIKA KAR 20 4 24

12 NEHS/8/023 ARIJIT DAS 14 4 18

13 NEHS/8/024 NILOY DEBNATH 11 2 13

14 NEHS/8/025 PUJA BARMAN 8 0 8

15 NEHS/8/026 JIBAN LASKAR

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

1 NEHS/6/001 DISHANT KAR 17 2 19

2 NEHS/6/003 RESHMI DAS

3 NEHS/6/004 DEBASMITA DAS 7 2 9

4 NEHS/6/006 TANUKA SARKAR 8 4 12

5 NEHS/6/007 SRABANTI DAS 9 2 11

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

1 NEHS/7/010 SUBHANKAR SARKAR 10 2 12

2 NEHS/7/016 DEBANGKITA BISWAS

3 NEHS/7/018 ANKITA MAJUMDER 10 2 12

4 NEHS/8/019 GAYSHREE DAS 8 2 10

5 NEHS/8/021 SNEHA DATTA 10 2 12

6 NEHS/8/022 ROSHIKA KAR 17 6 23

7 NEHS/8/023 ARIJIT DAS 7 2 9

8 NEHS/8/024 NILOY DEBNATH 11 2 13
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9 NEHS/8/025 PUJA BARMAN 7 2 9

10 NEHS/8/026 JIBAN LASKAR

11 NEHS/8/027 PURBA SHIL 8 2 10

12 NEHS/8/028 ADITY DEB 10 2 12

13 NEHS/8/029 SETU BARMAN 8 2 10

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

1 NEHS/6/001 DISHANT KAR 16 2 18

2 NEHS/6/004 DEBASMITA DAS 14 0 14

3 NEHS/6/005 ISMITA DEB 13 0 13

4 NEHS/6/008 SAYANTIKA SAHA 11 2 13

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

1 NEHS/7/011 ABHISHEK SHARMA 16 4 20

2 NEHS/7/016 DEBANGKITA BISWAS

3 NEHS/7/017 BINA RANI TRIPURA 7 0 7

4 NEHS/7/018 ANKITA MAJUMDER 9 2 11

5 NEHS/8/021 SNEHA DATTA 22 0 22

6 NEHS/8/022 ROSHIKA KAR 21 2 23

7 NEHS/8/023 ARIJIT DAS 17 2 19

8 NEHS/8/024 NILOY DEBNATH 22 4 24

9 NEHS/8/026 JIBAN LASKAR

10 NEHS/8/027 PURBA SHIL 14 0 14

11 NEHS/8/029 SETU BARMAN 13 2 15

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

1 NEHS/9/030 RIYA DAS 9 2 11

2 NEHS/9/031 SRAYA SUTRADHAR 9 6 15

3 NEHS/9/032 PAPIYA ROY 5 2 7

4 NEHS/9/033 PURNIMA SHIL 7 2 9

5 NEHS/9/034 TANNIMA ROY 9 2 11

6 NEHS/9/035 ANKITA SEN 7 4 11

7 NEHS/9/036 MUNMUN ROY 11 4 15

ABSENT

ABSENT

 BCO MARK SLIP ( IX TO XII)

ABSENT

 BEO MARK SLIP ( V & VI)

 BEO MARK SLIP ( VII & VIII)


